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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BURGERMEISTER
THE ADDIE CATS
BILL'S BULLS
SAME&#39;S CLAMS
DOUG'S SQUAD

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BURGERMEISTER
BILL'S BULLS
SAME&#39;S CLAMS
DOUG'S SQUAD
THE JUTS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BURGERMEISTER
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
DOUG'S SQUAD
THE JUTS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BURGERMEISTER
DOUG'S SQUAD
THE JUTS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.
QUATZ PLOTZ

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BURGERMEISTER
THE JUTS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.
QUATZ PLOTZ
EATIN BEAR

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BURGERMEISTER
ANG N BLAKE, INC.
QUATZ PLOTZ
EATIN BEAR

PHILLY MOB

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BURGERMEISTER
QUATZ PLOTZ
EATIN BEAR

PHILLY MOB

THE ADDIE CATS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BURGERMEISTER
EATIN BEAR

PHILLY MOB

THE ADDIE CATS
BILL'S BULLS

90.00
108.60
83.35
143.30
117.55

110.20
153.25
143.40

98.35
126.60

102.75
116.95
105.45

80.35
168.05

108.75
91.25
122.00
79.00
168.70

75.80
110.35
119.75
169.55

74.05

118.10
143.05
131.25
92.00
88.00

67.60
148.20
112.40

87.20

85.20

98.65
85.45
95.40
114.00
111.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ
ANG N BLAKE, INC.
THE JUTS

THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ
ANG N BLAKE, INC.

BILL'S BULLS
THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ

SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR

DOUG'S SQUAD
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB

THE JUTS

DOUG'S SQUAD
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

THE ADDIE CATS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.
THE JUTS

DOUG'S SQUAD
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

QUATZ PLOTZ
ANG N BLAKE, INC.
THE JUTS

DOUG'S SQUAD
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
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99.95
99.80
153.80
98.50
102.20

107.00
123.90
126.90
115.80

61.35

120.25
115.20
105.65

91.60
177.50

162.95
128.45
115.45
121.90
105.15

102.15
141.25

85.30
112.60
120.90

151.40
111.50
154.95
111.75
119.35

81.10
179.25
128.25
133.30
151.00

126.60

92.75
142.70
131.50
195.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BURGERMEISTER
PHILLY MOB

THE ADDIE CATS
BILL'S BULLS
SAM&#39;S CLAMS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BURGERMEISTER

THE ADDIE CATS
BILL'S BULLS
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
DOUG'S SQUAD

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BURGERMEISTER
BILL'S BULLS
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
DOUG'S SQUAD

THE JUTS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BURGERMEISTER
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
DOUG'S SQUAD

THE JUTS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BURGERMEISTER
DOUG'S SQUAD

THE JUTS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.
QUATZ PLOTZ

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BURGERMEISTER

THE JUTS

ANG N BLAKE, INC.
QUATZ PLOTZ

EATIN BEAR

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
QUATZ PLOTZ

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

122.85

50.35
107.05
142.20
153.80

89.90
123.50
130.95
130.25
156.60

162.35
135.80
139.45
100.85
117.75

172.00
155.80
134.35
139.55

74.05

134.70
120.45
110.75
133.00
127.50

114.95
181.30
147.95
151.90

96.50

152.75
164.40

159.50
132.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ
ANG N BLAKE, INC.
THE JUTS

DOUG'S SQUAD

PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ
ANG N BLAKE, INC.
THE JUTS

THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ
ANG N BLAKE, INC.

BILL'S BULLS
THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR
QUATZ PLOTZ

SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB
EATIN BEAR

DOUG'S SQUAD
SAM&#39;S CLAMS
BILL'S BULLS

THE ADDIE CATS
PHILLY MOB

THE JUTS
BILL'S BULLS

QUATZ PLOTZ
THE JUTS
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115.80
116.10
124.85

71.80
110.05

88.90
126.35
134.75

92.05

96.85

120.90
79.10
85.25

153.95
89.95

210.15

79.10
103.80
107.40
137.85

120.70
117.75

94.70
104.00
100.15

120.40
187.85
102.05
114.10

91.65

104.40
85.30

110.65
99.70
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