Offensive Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:28pm ET

W I A NELW I A				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00.00		DULLYMOD	00.05
BURGERMEISTER THE ADDIE CATS	90.00	VS	PHILLY MOB EATIN BEAR	99.95
	108.60	VS		99.80
BILL'S BULLS	83.35	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ ANG N BLAKE, INC.	153.80
SAM'S CLAMS DOUG'S SQUAD	143.30	VS	THE JUTS	98.50 102.20
DOUG'S SQUAD	117.55	VS	THE JUTS	102.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BURGERMEISTER	110.20	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	107.00
BILL'S BULLS	153.25	VS	PHILLY MOB	123.90
SAM'S CLAMS	143.40	VS	EATIN BEAR	126.90
DOUG'S SQUAD	98.35	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	115.80
THE JUTS	126.60	VS	ANG N BLAKE, INC.	61.35
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BURGERMEISTER	102.75	VS	BILL'S BULLS	120.25
SAM'S CLAMS	116.95	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	115.20
DOUG'S SQUAD	105.45	VS	PHILLY MOB	105.65
THE JUTS	80.35	VS	EATIN BEAR	91.60
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	168.05	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	177.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BURGERMEISTER	108.75	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	162.95
DOUG'S SQUAD	91.25	VS	BILL'S BULLS	128.45
THE JUTS	122.00	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	115.45
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	79.00	VS	PHILLY MOB	121.90
QUATZ PLOTZ	168.70	VS	EATIN BEAR	105.15
Q0			_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BURGERMEISTER	75.80	VS	DOUG'S SQUAD	102.15
THE JUTS	110.35	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	141.25
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	119.75	VS	BILL'S BULLS	85.30
QUATZ PLOTZ	169.55	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	112.60
EATIN BEAR	74.05	VS	PHILLY MOB	120.90
W LO NELW LO				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	440.40		THE HITC	454.40
BURGERMEISTER	118.10	VS	THE JUTS	151.40
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	143.05	VS	DOUG'S SQUAD	111.50
QUATZ PLOTZ	131.25	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	154.95
EATIN BEAR	92.00	VS	BILL'S BULLS	111.75
PHILLY MOB	88.00	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	119.35
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BURGERMEISTER	67.60	VS	ANG N BLAKE, INC.	81.10
QUATZ PLOTZ	148.20	VS	THE JUTS	179.25
EATIN BEAR	112.40	VS	DOUG'S SQUAD	128.25
PHILLY MOB	87.20	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	133.30
THE ADDIE CATS	85.20	vs	BILL'S BULLS	151.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BURGERMEISTER	98.65	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	126.60
EATIN BEAR	85.45	VS	ANG N BLAKE, INC.	92.75
PHILLY MOB	95.40	VS	THE JUTS	142.70
THE ADDIE CATS	114.00	VS	DOUG'S SQUAD	131.50
BILL'S BULLS	111.50	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	195.00

Offensive Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BURGERMEISTER	122.85	VS	EATIN BEAR	115.80
PHILLY MOB	50.35	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	116.10
THE ADDIE CATS	107.05	VS	ANG N BLAKE, INC.	124.85
BILL'S BULLS	142.20	VS	THE JUTS	71.80
SAM'S CLAMS	153.80	VS	DOUG'S SQUAD	110.05
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BURGERMEISTER	89.90	VS	PHILLY MOB	88.90
THE ADDIE CATS	123.50	VS	EATIN BEAR	126.35
BILL'S BULLS	130.95	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	134.75
SAM'S CLAMS	130.25	VS	ANG N BLAKE, INC.	92.05
DOUG'S SQUAD	156.60	VS	THE JUTS	96.85
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BURGERMEISTER	162.35	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	120.90
BILL'S BULLS	135.80	VS	PHILLY MOB	79.10
SAM'S CLAMS	139.45	VS	EATIN BEAR	85.25
DOUG'S SQUAD	100.85	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	153.95
THE JUTS	117.75	vs	ANG N BLAKE, INC.	89.95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	470.00		DII 1 0 DI II 1 0	040.45
BURGERMEISTER	172.00	VS	BILL'S BULLS	210.15
SAM'S CLAMS	155.80	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	79.10
DOUG'S SQUAD	134.35	VS	PHILLY MOB	103.80
THE JUTS	139.55	VS	EATIN BEAR	107.40
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	74.05	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	137.85
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BURGERMEISTER	134.70	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	120.70
DOUG'S SQUAD	120.45	VS	BILL'S BULLS	117.75
THE JUTS	110.75	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	94.70
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	133.00	VS	PHILLY MOB	104.00
QUATZ PLOTZ	127.50	VS	EATIN BEAR	100.15
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BURGERMEISTER	114.95	VS	DOUG'S SQUAD	120.40
THE JUTS	181.30	VS	SAM'S CLAMS	187.85
ANG N BLAKE, INC.	147.95	VS	BILL'S BULLS	102.05
QUATZ PLOTZ	151.90	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	114.10
EATIN BEAR	96.50	VS	PHILLY MOB	91.65
Discost World NEW 11 45				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	450.75	\ <u>'</u> ' ' '	THE HITC	404.40
SAM'S CLAMS QUATZ PLOTZ	152.75 164.40	VS VS	THE JUTS BILL'S BULLS	104.40 85.30
Q0,1121 2012	104.40	73	5.22 6 56226	00.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
SAM'S CLAMS	159.50	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	110.65
BILL'S BULLS	132.10	VS	THE JUTS	99.70